

Bid Item	Description	Additional Info	Unit	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
3-7a	HEALTH & SAFETY PLAN		LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3-7b	MATERIAL MANAGEMENT PLAN		LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
34-17.3c	12" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING		LF	4463	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,926.70	0.50	\$ 2,231.50
34-17.3g	24" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING		LF	63	\$ 160.00	\$ 10,080.00	5.00	\$ 315.00
34-17.3h	30" DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER BY-PASS PUMPING		LF	62	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,160.00	5.10	\$ 316.20
34-17.4a	8" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary bypass pumping	LF	106810	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,456,640.81	20.60	\$ 2,200,286.00
34-17.4b	10" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary bypass pumping	LF	6198	\$ 30.00	\$ 185,949.60	29.50	\$ 182,841.00
34-17.4c	12" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary bypass pumping	LF	4463	\$ 35.00	\$ 156,217.25	42.40	\$ 189,231.20
34-17.4g	24" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	t=14.4 mm for E=250k and t=12.3 mm for 400k	LF	63	\$ 130.00	\$ 8,190.00	235.60	\$ 14,842.80
34-17.4h	30" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER		LF	62	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,160.00	267.00	\$ 16,554.00
34-17.5	GRINDING		LF	3000	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,000.00	1.00	\$ 3,000.00
34-17.6a	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REACTIVATION (CIPP)	estimated tap amount	EA	3000	\$ 40.00	\$ 120,000.00	25.00	\$ 75,000.00
34-17.7	EXTENDED TAP CUTTING		EA	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	75.00	\$ 7,500.00
34-17.9a	Pipe End Seal Kit Installation Only-Small Diameter	Per City Project Managers Direction and Approval-Includes all necessary items to install City provided End Seal Kit	EA	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	50.00	\$ 2,500.00
34-17.9b	Pipe End Seal Kit Installation Only-Large Diameter	Per City Project Managers Direction and Approval-Includes all necessary items to install City provided End Seal Kit	EA	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	50.00	\$ 2,500.00
41-1	TRAFFIC CONTROL		LS	1	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
45-1	CIPP LABORATORY TESTING		EA	20	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00	710.00	\$ 14,200.00
50-1	MOBILIZATION		LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
34-17.4a.crit	Critical 8" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary items to install liner (mobilization, bypass pumping, grinding, pre and post TVing, testing, etc)	LF	3000	\$ 35.00	\$ 105,000.00	20.60	\$ 61,800.00
34-17.3b.crit	Critical 10" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary items to install liner (mobilization, bypass pumping, grinding, pre and post TVing, testing, etc)	LF	400	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	29.50	\$ 11,800.00
34-17.3c.crit	Critical 12" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary items to install liner (mobilization, bypass pumping, grinding, pre and post TVing, testing, etc)	LF	400	\$ 55.00	\$ 22,000.00	42.40	\$ 16,960.00
34-17.3d.crit	Critical 15" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary items to install liner (mobilization, bypass pumping, grinding, pre and post TVing, testing, etc)	LF	400	\$ 70.00	\$ 28,000.00	55.00	\$ 22,000.00
34-17.3e.crit	Critical 18" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	includes all necessary items to install liner (mobilization, bypass pumping, grinding, pre and post TVing, testing, etc)	LF	400	\$ 90.00	\$ 36,000.00	70.00	\$ 28,000.00
34-17.3.fcrit	Critical 21" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	t=12.7 mm for E=250k and t=10.8 mm for 400k	LF	400	\$ 110.00	\$ 44,000.00	88.00	\$ 35,200.00
34-17.3g.crit	Critical 24" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	t=14.4 mm for E=250k and t=12.3mm for 400k	LF	400	\$ 135.00	\$ 54,000.00	105.00	\$ 42,000.00
34-17.3h.crit	Critical 27" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	t=16.0 mm for E=250k and t=13.7 mm for 400k	LF	400	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00	120.00	\$ 48,000.00
34-17.3i.crit	Critical 30" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	t=17.6 mm for E=250k and t=15.0 mm for 400k	LF	400	\$ 190.00	\$ 76,000.00	135.00	\$ 54,000.00
34-17.3j.crit	Critical 33" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	t=19.1 mm for E=250k and t=16.4 mm for 400k	LF	400	\$ 200.00	\$ 80,000.00	150.00	\$ 60,000.00
34-17.3k.crit	Critical 36" DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE-PLASTIC LINER	t=20.6 mm for E=250k and t=17.7 mm for 400k	LF	400	\$ 210.00	\$ 84,000.00	175.00	\$ 70,000.00
34-17.6a.crit	Critical SANITARY SEWER SERVICE REACTIVATION (CIPP)		EA	300	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	25.00	\$ 7,500.00

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE \$ 3,881,074.36

BASE BID AMOUNT \$ 3,313,577.70
 TEXTURA FEE \$ 9,100.00
 TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$ 3,322,677.70